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Ստացած կրթությունից 
շրջանավարտների գոհունակության 
միջինը 5 հնարավորից 4 է։

Մասնագիտական կարգավիճակից 
շրջանավարտների գոհունակության 
միջինը 5 հնարավորից 4.2 է։
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Անհատական զարգացման 
տեսանկյունից

Հետագա 
մասնագիտական աճի 

տեսանկյունից

Երկրի տնտեսական
 զարգացման 
տեսանկյունից 

Պատշաճ աշխատանք 
գտնելու տեսանկյունից
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Հետաքրքիր
գործառույթներ 

Ինքնուրույնություն 
աշխատանքում

Անվտանգություն

Սոցիալական ստատուս ­
գնահատվածություն 

Սեփական գաղափարները 
իրականացնելու 
հնարավորություն 

Աշխատանքային 
լավ մթնոլորտ

Մասնագիտական աճի
հնարավորություն

Բարձր 
աշխատավարձ

Ոգ­որող
աշխատանք

Կարիերայի լավ
հեռանկարներ

Բավարար ժամանակ
ժամանցի համար

0
0.5

1.5

2.5

3.5

4.5
5

1

2

3

4


